EJCEHRR

T
PTR

AN\ AR T 2 AR A

T651-0024 #8175 TP X 5 [T 8T &53861508
TEL 078 (8967) 1481
FAX 078 (967) 3049

. A ERFUBEBTEOMERBRRTY
2. A#MIE 20145 4 A1 8 JYBERAVELEY, (ABRREALFAFICHEXOMBRERLLEY,)
3. ERRENITRREERZESTEHO. AMERICEHEINTOIMBERUVBBITTIEXTSEL,

HMmRORET

— RBEERV. BEEORRIERTEIHBLLELA,

X BHifi eV LEEA,

n BEZICEATRET. TOBIORDY [CHET LBEHHYET,

3 (AP Tyt I UBS
Tyl TyukrIUBS

Sw INREE

W TEER

AJ TIO¥YRAE

SP a4 J)L/NHR

PK NRYFURIEFHRY T Y b

ARILE  KRARILE

A OIBRKCOVTEHIBHREFZSHELTT S, BLEKRICOVLTESHALEDE (FEEL,

AEZIFHRDI-OFELGE L BBRMEEAEDLD ZENHYFET,



PT.PTR




PT/PTR

BAKE
fE%

Bk mE k] % X% mE IS LE B @

1 | 3146-11003 ¥ yh—-AASSY (3% OENfT) 1 5 | 3181-24101 AUF=IN47 Ty (@ 13X9X1381) 1

1-1 | 3146-11111 | % | ¥ 45 —R 1

1-2 | 0217-02412 | % |IRTW-24 Z+y7°u4 1 6 | 3173-31000 | |¥'¥n'77v% (KAT) 1

1-3 | 0311-46901 | % |RFY4 6901-2Z 1 6-1 | 0122-00525 | % M5X25 +F 7t R AR Wb 1

1-4 | 3156-11130 | %|12-16-6 H5— 1 6-2 | 0162-00555 | % |M5 75 fFF vk 1

1-5 | 0311-06901 | % |6901 T4 1 6-3 | 3119-31214 | |7AVY—U5 7 (&) # 2

1-6 | 3146-11121 | % |E=A> Xy 1

1-7 | 0211-01210 | % |S-12 RFvTYv4 1

1-8 | 3146-11160 | % A~ JLF 1

1-9 | 0311-06001 | %6001 RF7 14 1

1-10| 3146-11130 | % |12-16-9 H5— 1 7 | 3125-25100| |ILFS Tk @ 7x2237 1

1-11] 0311-26001 | % |6001 2NSARFY 4 1

1-12| 0212-02812 | % |R-28 RF T4 1 8 | 3156-22501 | |7—LRTATyY (%At)

1-13| 3143-11180 | % |J YR TFTS4 M-10 1 8-1 | 0122-30625 | % |M6 X 25+ 7T A K LESW.W 2

1-14| 0122-30625 | % |M6 X 25+F /N AR LFSW.W 1

1-15| 3341-11211 |0 | A% £ E 1

1-16| 3112-11221 |0 | A|ZE£E (I|WAT) 1 9-1 | 3117-93301 | | & {FFFLES/ \— CKEN{T) 1

1-17| 3156-11231 | O |M8X22Z& K I SWE W fF= 1 9-2 | 3117-93330 | % M5 x 25 #yEL RS2 1

1-18| 3143-11240 | |M8 SW & 1

1-19| 0171-00812 | |M8 Ty (/N) 1 10 | 3353-93202 | |[¥7747L—b7yy CGRENfT) 1

1-20| 0111-10508 | |M5%x8 R%1a SW 1 10-1| 3353-93212 | % | 7T FL—hk 1

1-20| 0111-10508 | |M5%x8 R%11 SW 1 10-2| 3347-93232 | % | FL—hH KL 1
10-3 | 0122-30615 | 3% |M6 X 15+ 7R AR ILISW, W 2

2-1 | 3156-21110 |  |#2A4 (¢ 24xL1400) 1

2-2 | 3146-22110 | | RSAK 1

2-3 | 0161-00880 | |M8 X H8 Fwhk 2

2-4 | 3143-22211| |FVYw7 2

2-5 | 7020-22410 | | AOwkJLL/N— L1100 1

2-6 | 3211-22140 | |L/N—TS4 vk 1

2-7 | 0122-00520 | | M5 X 20+F AR bbb 1

2-8 | 0161-00540 | M5 Fwhk 1 3143-91120 | |38 mm O R/8F 1

2-9 | 3124-55110 | |REYkLI4¥ 72x1100 MYRA 1 3353-91140 | |[13mmRyIALUF 1

2-10| 3124-27320 | |ALSF—FFa—Td7x 1000 1 3112-93430 | |E—nN—41R 1

2-11| 3171-22111 | | EFRS4M4F 1 3123-91162 | |/8—V% 1

2-12| 3129-22121 | |RYTLNVH— 1 3123-93411 | | FENRFAN —(FH) 1

2-13| 0181-00512 | |M5 X 12A750% 49E"V9 2411 1 3171-93421 BYTLER) YT havh—E#L700 | 1

3123-93451 | | T—45 )L (AHREALT) 1

3-1|3347-22210 | |BYUYFCany-m) 3112-92331 | |ALNwA 255 % 40PFE A(OEM) 1

3-2 | 3347-22320 | |F)wTINUR 2 3121-99110 | | EHEXMILEEKEGRAS 1

4 | 3354-22300 | |L=7"NUNILASSY (EN{T) 1

4-1 | 3354-22310 | % | JL—T/\URJL 1 3202-94100 | |E KB SRILPT) 1

4-2 | 3354-22320 | % | L—TN\UE L FoyT 1 3911-94001 | |;EESNIL 1

4-3 | 0111-40530 | % /M5 X 30 X4&1Ja W 4 3341-94150 | |ERfHIES—IL 1

4-4 | 0161-00540 | 3% M5 Fyk 4




